
AMENDMENT OF SOllCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 

2 AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

i09/16/2011 
CODE FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED 8'1' (lrolher /han Item 6) 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
4330 EAST WEST HWY 
ROOM 517 
BETHESDA MD 20814 

8. 

ANNETTE VE 

CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 

oThe above numbnd aolici!aUon illlmended •••el forth in Hem 14. The IIoor lind date .pecified for roclllpl 01 O!fers 0 Is .~tended. 0 il no! .~I.nded. 
O!fers mus' ec:I<nowledge receipl oIlhi1l11T1endment prior 10 !he IIoor end dale specified in !he IOlicilaijon« .1 amended. by on. ollila following mell1Ods: (a) By completing 

Items 8 Ind 15. and r.lllnong cop..s of the amendment; (b) By acl<ncwledglng IlICelpl of Ihll amendmenl 0t1 eech copy of lhe offer lubmltted; « (e) By 

.epa/llelelter or lelegram which include. a rale/lll1C11 10 lhe lolicllaijon and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWlEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 

01/26/2010 

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRiOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by 

virtUe 0/ this amendmenl you deSire 10 chenge en offer already submitted. IUCh change may be made by teleQram or Iotler, provided each telegram or leUer mak., 

"renClIo the soliclilllion end !hI. amendmenl, end Is received pri« to Iho opamng hour and delaspecifled. 


12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ("rllquired} Net Increase: 	 $1, 267,50 
0100A11DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFM004310 252EO 

n. THIS ITEM ONL" APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODiFIES THE CONTRACTfORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A 	THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify IIv/hori/yJ THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 AAE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM lOA. 

B 	THE ABOVE ,..UMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {auch as cnBnpe. in paying offi."., 
appropriation dBte, 1Itf;} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITV OF FAA 43.100(b). 

OF: 

X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103 (b) 

E. IMPORTA~: ContlllClor (!II' nol. 0 i, required to sign thl. dOCumon! and ..I\Im o cop... \0 !he IISUlng offiC4l. 

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (OrganilOd by UCF I8ctiCII h.a6ngs. including salicit.Uo!llconlract subject matter where feaBlbi9.) 

DUNS Number: ~ 
HOSPITAL ID# 7T~ . 

Modification 0006 adjusts the quantity of surveillance reports for FY-2011. 

ITEM #3 is changed as follows: (see page 2). 

For FY-2011 the total amount of this contract is increased by $1,267.50, from $9,757.00 to 
$11,024.50. 

Continued ... 
Excopt .s provided herein, all terms and conditions of lila do"""'.nl referenced In aem 9A or 'OA. " h<I..loIo", Changed, """oin. unchanged and in lutlloree and eftect 

151.. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 	 ISA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type Or print) 

Doris B. Kessler 
16C. DATE SIGNED15C. DATE SIGNED158. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 

! 09/16/2011 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-63) 

PreviOlJ, edition Ul'lUllBbIe 	 Pr.I~r1b.d bV GSA 
FAA (48 CFR) 53.243 

NSN T540'()1·152-l1OTO 

http:do"""'.nl
http:11,024.50
http:9,757.00
http:1,267.50


REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-10-0098/0006 2 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

ANNETTE VELA-SOLIZ 

ITEM NO. 

IA) 
SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

QUANTITY NIT 

(C) (D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 
AMOUNT 

(F) 

TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM *3: 6,450/EA 

Change Item 0003 to read as follows (amount. 
is the obligated amount) : 

shown 

0003 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY 
REPORTS. 

750 EA 1. 69 1,267.50 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED 
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

OPTIONAl. FORM U6 (4-161
Spon_ by QS.\ 

FAR (411 CFRI 53.1'0 

--------_._-_•.. _--- -----­


